
 Dance Pizzazz Jr Nov
Copperas Cove HS Off Nov
 Atascocita Sr Nov
Grand Oaks HS Off Lyrical
 Fierce Factory El. Nov
Rockwall HS Off Lyrical
 D3 Elite Sr Novelty
TEAM POM 
 Lawson MS 
Oak Ridge HS
 Dance Pizzazz Masc
Berwick HS
 Dance Pizzazz Elem
Chapel Hill HS
 Fierce Factory Elem
Jacksonville HS
 Parker Elem
 United MS
Grand Oaks HS
 Dance FX Int
Terrell HS
 Dance Pizzazz Int
St. Anthony Catholic HS
 Dance FX Jr
Copperas Cove HS Social Off
 Dance Pizzazz Jr
Corsicana HS
 Dance FX Sr

High School Off + Studio/MS
 D3 Elite Masc. Open 
Copperas Cove HS Off Cont.
 United MS T Military
Chapel Hill HS Off Lyr
 Lawson MS T Mod.
Jacksonville HS Off Cont.
 Atascocita Jr T Open
Robt. Vela HS Off Cont.
 D3 Elite Sr Modern
Terrell HS Off Hip Hop
 Dance FX Sr T Open
Grand Oaks HS Off Mod.
 Fierce Factory Int Sm Ens
Oak Ridge HS Off Kick
 Fierce Factory Sr T. Prop
Corsicana HS Off Lyr.
 United MS T Kick
Rockwall HS Off Contemp.
 D3 Elite Elem Open

TEAM CONTEMPORARY
Copperas Cove HS 
 Fierce Factory Elem Elite
Ennis HS
 Dance FX Int
Robt. Vela HS 
 Dance FX Jr

8:00

9:00
9:04
9:08
9:12
9:16
9:20
9:24
9:28
9:32
9:36
9:40
9:44
9:48
9:52
9:56
10:00
10:04
10:08
10:12
10:16
10:20
10:24
10:28
10:32
10:36
10:40
10:44
10:48
10:52
10:56
11:00
11:04
11:08
11:12
11:16
11:20
11:24
11:28
11:32
11:36
11:40
11:44
11:48
11:52
11:56
12:00
12:04
12:08
12:12
12:16
12:20
12:24
12:28
12:32
12:36

Galveston Island Dance Festival
Moody Gardens Expo C • All Team & Officer Events • Sat, March 7th

DOORS OPEN
High School Off + Studio/MS
 USA Eite Masc Sm Ens
Rockwall HS Off Jazz
 Parker Elem Sm Ens
Copperas Cove HS Off Jazz
 Dance Pizzazz El. Prop
Grand Oaks HS Off Jazz
 Fierce Factory El. Prop
Chapel Hill HS Off Jazz
 Dance Pizzazz Int Prop
Jacksonville HS Off Jazz
 Fierce Factory Int Prop
Robt. Vela HS Off Jazz
 C.E King MS Med Ens
Corsicana HS Off Jazz
 Lawson MS Med Ens
Oak Ridge HS Off Jazz
 United MS Off Jazz
TEAM JAZZ (HS/Studio)
 Parker Elem Jazz
Copperas Cove HS Jazz
 Fierce Factory El. Jazz
Grand Oaks HS Lg Ens 
 Fierce Factory Ell Elite Jazz
Jacksonville HS Team Jazz
 Dance Pizzazz Int Jazz
Robt. Vela HS Team Jazz
 Fierce Factory Int Jazz
Corsicana HS Med Ens
 Lawson MS Jazz
Oak Ridge HS Lg Ens
 United MS Jazz
Ennis HS Team Jazz
 Atascocita Jr Jazz
St. Anthony Catholic T. Jazz
 Dance FX Jr Jazz
Chapel Hill HS Med Ens
 Dance Pizzazz Jr Jazz
Terrell HS Lg Ens
 Atascocita Sr Jazz
Corsicana HS Sm Ens
 Dance FX Sr Jazz
 Fierce Factory Sr Jazz
HS Off + Studio/MS Novelty 
 D3 Elite Elem. Sm Ens
Oak Ridge HS Off Lyrical
 Dance Pizzazz Masc Nov
Chapel Hill HS Off Novelty
 Dance Pizzazz El. Nov
Jackso nville HS Off Lyrical
 United MS Off Modern
Robt. Vela HS Off Pom
 Dance FX Int Nov
Corsicna HS Off Pom
 Dance Pizzazz Int Nov
Terrell HS Off Pom

Grand Oaks HS
 Atascocita Sr
Oak Ridge HS
 Dance FX Sr

Team Lyrical/Kick/Military
 Fierce Factory E.l. Sm Ens
St. Anthony Catholic Elite Lyr
 Fierce Factory Sr Lyrical
Berwick HS T Kick
 Fierce Factory Elem Lyr
Corsicana HS T Lyr
 Fierce Factory Int Lyr.
Terrell HS T Military
 Atascocita Jr Lyr.
Grand Oaks HS T Kick
 Dance FX Jr Lyr.
Oak Ridge HS T Military
 Dance FX Sr Lyr.
St. Anthony Catholic Elite Mil.
 D3 Elite Sr Sm Ens

TEAM HIP HOP
 D3 Elite Masc.
Chapel Hill HS
 Dance Pizzazz Masc
Corsicana HS
 Parker Elem
Robt. Vela HS
 Dance FX Int
Jacksonville HS
 Dance FX Jr
Berwick HS
 Dance FX Sr
St. Anthony Catholic HS
 D3 Elite Elem.
 D3 Elite Sr 

TEAM NOVELTY
Chapel Hill HS
Copperas Cove HS 
Ennis HS
Jacksonville HS
Corsicana HS
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1:04
1:08
1:12
1:16
1:20
1:24
1:28
1:32
1:36
1:40
1:44
1:48
1:52
1:56
2:00
2:04
2:08
2:12
2:16
2:20
2:24
2:28
2:32
2:36
2:40
2:44
2:48
2:52
2:56
3:00
3:04
3:08
3:12
3:16
3:20
3:24
3:28
3:32
3:36
3:40
3:44
3:48
3:52
3:56
4:00
4:04
4:08
4:12
4:16
4:20
4:24

4:28
4:32
4:36
4:40
4:44
4:48
4:52
4:56
5:00
5:04
5:08
5:12
5:16
5:20
5:24
5:28
5:32
5:36
5:40
5:44
5:48
5:52
5:56
6:00
6:04
6:08
6:12
6:16
6:20
6:24
6:28
6:32
6:36
6:40
6:44
6:48
6:52
6:56
7:00
7:04
7:08
7:12
7:16
7:20

Spectators in Expo C will sit on 
South stands for BLUE teams and 

North stands for RED teams.  
We suggest you print a color copy to 
bring with you to the competition.  
Teams will perform to your side.

Announce Solo Finalists
Open Air Walls between B & C

7:45 Solo Awards Ceremony
Awards Ceremony
9:15pm Farewells



 Studios & Middle Schools  High School Teams
Galveston Island Festival 2020Galveston Island Festival 2020

X-Small Teams-Facing Blue Side

Berwick HS Top Cats • Gabriel Bran/Kristin Percle

Copperas Cove HS Copperettes • Antonia Parrish-Brooks

Ennis HS Lionettes • Tia Hensley/Jennifer Howard

St. Anthony HS Catholic Jacket Jewels • Presley Aleman

Medium Teams-Facing Blue Side

Chapel Hill HS Highlighters 

 • Katie Hewitt/Chalease Denson

Jacksonville HS Cherokee Charmers 

 • Laura Guidry/Tiffany Alexander

Pearland HS Prancers • Jill Cruces

Robert Vela HS Sapphires • Litsa Perez/Lisa Alvarez

Large/Super Teams-Facing Blue Side

Corsicana HS Calicos • Brittany Lassiter/Traycie Griggs

Grand Oaks HS Royal Pride 

 • Jessica Hardisty/Hannah Gassett

Oak Ridge HS Liberty Belles 

 • Rebecca Barber/April Dickerman

Rockwall HS Stingerettes • Jessic Clark/Britt Shaver

Terrell HS Tigerettes 

 • Sharon Harper/Codi Irwin/Autumn Pfaff

Mascots-Facing Red Side
D3 Elite Mini • Carla Silvani
Dance Pizzazz Mini Diamonds • Jenna Zabodyn/Amy Klatt
USA Elite Sparkle Stars • Michelle Whitely/Kareesa Whitely
Elementary-Facing Red Side
D3 Elite Elem. • Carla Silvani
Dance Pizzazz Little Diamonds • Jenna Zabodyn/Amy Klatt
Fierce Factory Legends • Raguel McFarlane/Dara Sayrie/Lori Frazier
Fierce Factory Legends Elite • Raguel McFarlane/Dara Sayrie/Lori Frazier
Elementary School-Facing Red Side
Parker Elem. Elites • Anne Sonderfan/Whitney French
Intermediate-Facing Red Side
Dance FX Studio • Kristie Cole/Andrea Gregory
Dance Pizzazz Diamonds • Jenna Zabodyn/Amy Klatt
Fierce Factory Destiny • Raguel McFarlane/Dara Sayrie/Lori Frazier
USA Elite Dance Starlettes • Michelle Whitely/Kareesa Whitely
Junior-Facing Red Side
Atascocita Dance Ac. Diamonds • Melissa Rayburn/Shay Hallonquist
Dance FX Studio • Afton Fox
Dance Pizzazz Diamonds • Jenna Zabodyn 
Fierce Factory Intensity• Raguel McFarlane/Dara Sayrie/Lori Frazier
Sr Private-Facing Red Side
Atascocita Dance Academy Diamonds
 • Melissa Rayburn/Shay Hallonquist
D3 Elite Sr. • Carla Silvani
Dance FX Studio • Afton Fox
Dance Pizzazz All Star Diamonds • Jenna Zabodyn
Fierce Factory Power• Raguel McFarlane/Dara Sayrie/Lori Frazier
Middle Schools-Facing Red Side
C.E. King MS Sapphires • Ashly Horice/Chaniah Orphey
Lawson MS Stars • Kryston Murray/Bishop Garza
United MS Maverettes • Melissa Reyes



Galveston Island Dance Festival
Moody Gardens • Expo B • Solos/Duets • Saturday, March 7th
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8:00

8:32
8:36
8:40
8:42
8:44
8:48
8:52
8:56
9:00
9:04
9:08
9:12
9:16
9:20
9:22
9:24
9:28
9:32
9:36
9:40
9:42
9:44
9:48
9:52
9:56
10:00
10:04
10:08
10:12
10:16
10:20
10:22
10:24
10:28
10:32
10:36
10:40
10:42
10:44
10:48
10:52
10:56
11:00
11:02
11:04
11:08
11:12
11:16
11:20
11:22
11:24
11:28
11:32
11:36
11:40
11:42
11:44
11:48
11:52
11:56
12:00
12:04
12:08
12:12
12:16
12:20
12:22
12:24

Doors Open
ALL Solos/Duets
Atascocita Dance Studio Int Solo
Atascocita Dance Studio Jr Solos (10)
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
Atascocita Dance Studio Sr Solos (4)
 “
 “
 “
Atascocita Dance Studio Duet
Dance FX Elem Solo
Dance FX Int Solos (2)
 “
Dance FX Jr Solos (13)
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
Dance FX Sr Solos (12)
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
USA Elite Int Duet
Grand Oaks HS Solos (15)
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
Grand Oaks HS Duets (2)
 “
Fierce Factory Elem Solos (3)
 “
 “
Fierce Factory Elem Duet
St Anthony Catholic HS Solos (6)

 “
 “
 “
 “
 “

Robt Vela HS Solos (2)
 “
Corsicana HS Solos (16)
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
Corsicana HS Duet
Ennis HS Duet
Oak Ridge HS Solos (9)
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
Berwick HS Duet
Pearland HS Duet
Dance Pizzazz Masc. Solos (3)
 “
 “
Dance Pizzazz Elem Duet
Dance Pizzazz Int Duet
Dance Pizzazz Elem Solos (10)
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
Dance Pizzazz Int Solos (11)
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
 “
Dance Pizzazz Jr Solos (2)
 “
Dancing Bluebonnets  Elem Solo
Dancing Bluebonnets  Masc. Solo
Star Steppers Elem Solo
Pearland HS Solo #1
Michelle Thebeault Sr Solo

4:44
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4:52
4:56
5:00
5:04
5:08
5:12
5:16
5:20
5:22
5:24
5:28
5:32
5:36
5:40
5:42
5:44
5:48
5:52
5:56
6:00
6:04
6:08
6:12
6:16
6:20
6:22
6:22
6:24
6:28
6:32
6:36
6:40
6:44
6:48
6:52
6:56
7:00

Chapel Hill HS Solos (3)
 “
 “
Jacksonville HS Solo
Abby Scott Sr Solo #1
C.E. King MS Duets (2)
 “
Lawson MS Solo
Parker Elem. Solo
Layla Hunt Elem Solo
Ada Muema Sr Solo
Dancin’ Bluebonnets Int Solos (2)
 “
Copperas Cove HS Solos (3)
 “
 “
Copperas Cove HS Duet
Bryanna Rojas Sr Solo
Abby Scott Sr Solo #2
Pearland HS Solo #2
Pearland HS Solos (7)
 “
 “ 
 “
 “
 “
 “
Fierce Factory Int Solos (5)
 “
 “
 “
 “
Fierce Factory Jr Solos (2)
 “
Fierce Factory Sr Solos (2)
 “

June 21-23, 2020 
Galveston Officer/Social Officer Camp

Galveston Team Camp 
Enjoy the luxury of camp 

at Moody Gardens

Spectator Admission: $10 pp Cash only
5 and under FREE
65 and over FREE
T-shirts:
Short Sleeve $10 • Long Sleeve $15
Patches $5 Cash only (ATM near Reg)


